ROUTE 206
ADULT FARES

ZONE LIMITS

FARES FOR CHILDREN

ONE CHILD aged under 5 years and accompanying a fare-paying adult or child pas-
senger or a pass-holder, and NOT OCCUPYING a seat to the exclusion of a fare
paying passenger, is carried free.

Children aged 5 years and under 16 years and additional children aged under 5 years
will becharged the fares shown on the child faretable WHICH APPLY AT ALL TIMES,

CHARGES FOR DOGS

Dogs are carried at the discretion of the Conductor or Driver/Operator and are
charged for on the same basis as children aged 5 vears.

Guide dogs accompanying blind persons are carried free.

Dogs are not allowed on the seats.

G.L.C. TRAVEL PERMITS AND CONCESSIONARY FARE PERMITS

G.L.C. Travel Permits are available for free travel over the whole of this route

during the permitted periods:—
MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS ?3.3045.53

00-23.5
SATURDAYS. SUNDAYS
& PUBLIC HOLIDAYS 05.30-23.59

OUTER WALTHAMSTOW CENTRAL | to AP e e e ;’;;,“.e,sg%i:e?gg?est el ar;asv:“a"‘e tor Feae)
(ORANGE) w M DTS 12 PR PRl
SATURDAYS, SUNDAYS
OODFORD BRIDGE 14 TURDAYS. SUNDAYS

05.30-23.59
All other concessionary fare permits are NOT ACCEPTED for reduced fare travel

over any part of this route.

THE FARES SHOWN APPLY ONLY WHEN THROUGH JOURNEYS ARE RUN

?;.:?SmgE‘%‘s":ﬁso‘méé’é"&”y"ém Pp—
1 § WALTHAMSTOW CENTRAL Station |
2 |10 LEYTON Bakers Arms or LEYTON GREEN 2+
3 10 10 WHIPPS CROSS Roundabout 3t
4 |20 10 10 FOREST GLADE 4
5 §20 20 10| 10 LEYTONSTONE L.T. Station or Green Man §
6 §20 20 20| 10 10 WANSTEAD Station 6%
7 §20 20 20|20 10 10 SNARESBROOK New Wanstead 7
8 20 20 10| 10 HERMON HILL The Fir Trees 8
9 20 20 20 20| 10 10 SOUTH WOODFORD Station 9
10 20 20 20|20 10 10 CHIGWELL ROAD Maybank Road 10
i1 20 20 10| 10 SNAKES LANE I1
12 20 20 20 20 20| 10 10 WOODFORD BRIDGE White Hart 12
13 20 20 20| 10 10 10 CLAYBURY HOSPITAL I3
14 120 20 20{20 20 20 20 20 20| jo 10 10{ 10 WOODFORD BRIDGE Jo/ly Wheelers 14
15 [35 35 35|35 35 35|35 35 35]25 25 25|25 15 FOREST LANE I5
16 |4s 45 45| 45 45 45 | 45 45. 35|35 25 25|25 25 IS CHIGWELL Station 16
17 §s2 52 52| 52 52 5252 52 50| 45 40 35|35 35 25| I5 CHIGWELL Kings Head 17
18 160 60 60| 60 60 60| 60 60 60| 50 50 40|40 40 35| 25 15 CHIGWELL Grange Farm 18

(Rev. 10-81 O.C.) ADULT t-Farezone

ALL FARES BELOW BOLD LINE
CHILDREN AGED 5 AND UNDER 16 YEARS are charged
the fares shown on the child faretable, which apply at all
times.
MAXIMUM OFF-PEAK FARE

A maximum off-peak fare of 50p is charged at the following
times.
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MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS 09.30 - 15.59
19.00 - 23.59

SATURDAYS, SUNDAYS
& PUBLIC HOLIDAYS 05.30 - 23.59
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ROUTE 206
CHILD FARES

FARES FOR CHILDREN

ONE CHILD aged under 5 vears and accompanying afare-paying adult or child pas-
senger or a pass-holder, and NOT OCCUPYING a seat to the exclusion of a fare-
paving passenger, is carried free.

Children aged 5 years and under 16 years and additional children aged under 5 years
will be charged the fares shown below WHICH APPLY AT ALL TIMES.

Stage
Point
WALTHAMSTOW CENTRAL Station |

5 LEYTON Bakers Arms or LEYTON GREEN 2+
5 5 WHIPPS CROSS Roundabout 3t

s 5 5 FOREST GLADE 4

5 5 WANSTEAD Station 61
5 5 5 SNARESBROOK New Wanstead 7

1
2
3
4
5 5 LEYTONSTONE L.T. Station or Green Man §
‘| 5
7
s | 5 HERMON HILL The Fir Trees 8
9 5 5 | 5 5 SOUTH WOODFORD Station 9
10 , 5§ 5 5 CHIGWELL ROAD Maybank Road 10
- 5 SNAKES LANE 11
5 5 5 5 5 WOODFORD BRIDGE White Hart 12

i3 f | 5 5 5 CLAYBURY HOSPITAL I3

4 s 5 s|{s 5 5|5 5 5|5 5 5|5 WOODFORD BRIDGE jolly Wheelers 14
is b2 12 1212 12 12112 12 12| 12 12 12| 12 12 FOREST LANE I5

16 F12 12 12|12 12 12} 12 12 12} 12 12 12| 12 12 12 CHIGWELL Station 16
17 §20 20 2020 20 20|20 20 20| 20 20 20| 20 20 12| 12 CHIGWELL Kings Head 17

18 §20 20 20| 20 20 20‘ 20 20 20| 20 20 20| 20 20 20| 12 12 CHIGWELL Grange Farm 18

(Rev.10-81 O.C.) Child +-Farezone
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